# **14th Annual Goleta Fall Classic Car Show**

Saturday, September 28, 2019 at Girsh Park

## Pre-Registration Rate \$40 per Automobile

Now includes new "Goleta Fall Classic Official T-shirt"!

Pre-registration must be received by September 23, 2019.

Same Day Registration Rate is \$45 per Automobile. *T-shirt will not be included in the registration fee.* 

Automobiles will be judged at the discretion of the judging committee. Multiple cars, club members, and friends must arrive together in order to be placed next to each other. Absolutely NO cars will be allowed after 9:00am and/or moved from assigned spot on the day of the event.



#### Schedule

Check-in: 7:00 am -9:00 am Show: 9:00 am -3:00 pm Judging: 9:00 am - 12:00 pm Pinup Pageant: 1:30 pm Awards: 2:30 pm

#### **Register Online**

lemonfestival.com/goleta-fall-classic

**Register by Mail** Goleta Chamber of Commerce 5662 Calle Real #204, Goleta, CA 93117

### Registration Form (include with payment)

Na	me							
Club Affiliation (optional)						Phone#		
Address			City			State Zip		
E-N	Лаіl							
En	try Description (Year/Make/Model)							
License Plate #		Color			Promo Code:			
T-s	hirt Size (mark one): <b>OS OM</b>	O		OXXL		TOTAL AMOUNT ENCLO	OSE	D: \$
Cre Of	Credit Card (Visa/MasterCard) #Expor Check # Official Categories (Please check one):							
0000	1930 to 1939 All makes and models 1940 to 1949 All makes and models Trucks All models	0 0 0	Tri-5's '55 '5 Classic Mu Modern M	scle	0 0 0	Stock All Models Modified Models Motorcycles	0	Bicycles \$15 Pre-Registration \$20 Same Day Registration (T-Shirt Not Included)

#### Special Awards for "Bitchin' Paint" and Best Interior.

O I have read, understand and agree to the conditions, requirements, and policies (on page 2) associated with my participation in the Goleta Fall Classic.

#### Liability Release Form – Must be signed in order to participate in Goleta Fall Classic.

As a participant in the Goleta Fall Classic Car Show, also known as the Goleta Fall Classic, I agree to hereby hold harmless the Goleta Fall Classic Car Show Committee, the California Lemon Festival in Goleta, the Goleta Chamber of Commerce, the City of Goleta, and all participants in the Goleta Fall Classic from claims of loss/or harm regarding said event. I agree to abide by all standards and rules set forth by judges and organizers of the Goleta Fall Classic. I agree to allow the Goleta Fall Classic and the California Lemon Festival in Goleta to utilize photos of my car or motorcycle for advertising purposes, either this year or in future years. By signing below,

I hereby agree to accept the final judgment and award prizes by the Goleta Fall Classic committee. I understand and accept all rules and claim by my signature that all the above is true and correct.

Signature \_\_\_\_

Printed Name\_\_\_\_\_

Date\_\_\_

